
Fp 30651  24.03.2020  12:31 1 von 1

RE 16 / RB 91

Bau-MN 30651 (TSP Welschen Ennest - Siegen)
Gültig: Samstag, 11.04.2020

Linie   RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 89586

Essen Hbf ab 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | |

Wattenscheid ab 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | |

Hagen Hbf an 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 89586

Hagen Hbf ab 18:15 18:40 19:15 19:40 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hohenlimburg ab 18:25 18:51 19:25 19:51 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

Letmathe an 18:30 18:55 19:30 19:55 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Linie   RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89536 89618 89538 89620 89540 89622 89624 89626

Letmathe ab 18:35 19:01 19:35 20:01 20:35 21:37 22:37 23:37

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 18:38 19:04 19:38 20:04 20:38 21:41 22:41 23:41

Iserlohn an 18:42 19:08 19:42 20:08 20:42 21:44 22:44 23:44

Linie   RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 89586

Letmathe ab 18:32 18:57 19:32 19:57 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) ab 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl ab 18:49 19:14 19:49 20:14 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg ab 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:20 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop an 19:06 19:30 20:06 20:30 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06

Finnentrop ab 19:07 19:31 20:07 20:31 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 19:11 19:35 20:11 20:35 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 19:40 | 20:40 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 19:18 19:43 20:18 20:43 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19

Kirchhundem ab | 19:46 | 20:46 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest an 19:29 19:55 20:29 20:55 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:31

Linie   RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 SEV

Zugnummer   89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 A

NL

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest ab 19:29 19:55 20:29 20:55 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:36

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 19:59 | 20:59 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:47

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 20:03 | 21:03 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:56

Kreuztal an 19:36 20:05 20:36 21:05 21:41 22:41 23:41 01:06

Kreuztal ab 19:37 20:06 20:37 21:06 21:42 22:42 23:42 01:07

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 20:11 | 21:11 21:47 22:46 23:46 01:17

Siegen-Weidenau ab 19:43 20:14 20:43 21:14 21:50 22:49 23:49 01:25

Siegen Hbf an 19:48 20:20 20:48 21:21 21:54 22:54 23:54 01:36

SEV

A verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Solobus
NL


